
AVALIALÇAO 
CIRÚRGICA

ESPECIELISTAS SÃO 
AGENDADOS PELO 

GERCON

CIRURGIA 
GINECOLOGITA

CIRUGIA 
UROLOGIA

CIRUGIA 
PROCTOLOGISTA

CIRURGIA GERAL

SUS SUS SUS SUS
70700280429 70650334460 70080744222 70080340348
70780766802 70000596176 70000065155 70110404812
70290353422 70820061861 70650431981 70050239342
70860803966 70070490711 89804645797 70470055043
70890078992 70000329969 70700681686
70050718357 70680325172
70040752889
70320763481
70714786998
70180222660


